Industrial Analytical Systems 4.002.01
v.03  07/22
Technical specifications may change without previous warning
1Headquarters: Rue Anne Gacon-Village Entreprise St Henri Bât. n°23, 13016 Marseille
Office CDL – Tecora: 10 rue de la Prairie 91140 Villebon sur Yvette
Phone: +33 (0)1 81 87 08 84 - www.tecora.com
ADP 200
Pre-Mixer Analyzer with Multichannels Option

Office CDL – Tecora: 10 rue de la Prairie 91140 Villebon sur Yvette
Phone: +33 (0)1 81 87 08 84 - www.tecora.com
Codification
Appareil
Single channel premix analyzer (with filter) ARCADP200-01+
Multichannel premix analyzer – 4 channels (with filter) ARCADP200-04+
Multichannel premix analyzer – 8 channels (with filter) ARCADP200-08+
Multichannel premix analyzer – 12 channels (with filter) ARCADP200-12+
Multichannel premix analyzer – 16 channels (with filter) ARCADP200-16+
Multichannel premix analyzer – 24 channels (with filter) ARCADP200-24+
… …